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B A HRA &%  #A™MAM HRA &8  ERAH HRA &
09/02 £OMF 500 09/02 MOf 500 09/02 KOE 500

09/02 HO® 3,000 09/02 #HOW% 3,000 09/02 ROB 6,000
09/02 EOB 500 09/02 2O 500 09/02 2O 500
09/02 BO% 6,000 09/02 =1Q):2] 500 09/02 #OM® 500
09/02 RORK 500 09/02 MO= 500 09/02 BOR 500
09/02 HOME 3,000 09/02 MO 500 09/02 BOH 3,000
09/02 BOR 500 09/02 2Ok 500 09/02 HOBE 500
09/02 2O 500 09/02 AOYE 500 09/02 BEOf 500
09/02 BOE 500 09/02 BROHR 3,000 09/02 BROM 3,000
09/02 BO% 500 09/02 BOH 500 09/02 HOE 3,000
09/02 s#OR 3,000 09/03 Z0AT 800 09/03 BRO%E 500
09/03 RO 500 09/03 RO 500 09/03 FOB 500
09/03 kO% 500 09/03 HO% 500 09/03 FORK 500
09/03 FOH 500 09/03 O 1,000 09/04 AL 1,000
09/04 BROM 500 09/04 BROM 500 09/04 STOM 3,000
09/04 OB 500 09/04 BO= 500 09/04 1BO= 500
09/04 #0lg 500 09/04 RO 500 09/04 EO 3,000
09/04 Z2OE 3,000 09/04 FORE 1,000 09/04 #0 500
09/04 FO#% 1,000 09/04 EOM 6,000 09/04 O 500
09/04 FOHR 500 09/04 21014 3,000 09/04 208 1,000
09/04 FOIIE 500 09/04 AHO% 500 09/04 7O 500
09/04 21015 500 09/04 FOE 500 09/04 #OB8 3,000
09/04 @ OF 500 09/04 BROYE 500 09/04 R2OR 500
09/04 HOB 3,000 09/04 POk 1,000 09/04 BOI% 1,000
09/04 O 500 09/04 ZOHH 500 09/04 FOF 500
09/04 HOM% 500 09/04 7 O 500 09/04 FO 3,000
09/04 RO 500 09/04 BOX 500 09/04 WO 500
09/04 BROE 500 09/04 20= 500 09/04 #O% 3,000
09/04 HO® 1,000 09/04 EOum 500 09/04 FOm 500

09/04 RO 500 09/04 RO 500 09/04 ROE 500
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09/04
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BRA
FO®R
BOS
BOE
EOK
0z
RO®%
::1@)
MO
BRO®E
#BO8
hOZE
ZFOsF

O™

BAO#%
=OMH
BEOR
OB
MOzH
FO=E
BO%E
SO
#OW
RO%
=OM
#Og
ROE
O
#wO7
ZFOE
RO
KORE
ZFOfe

&
500
3,000
6,000
1,000
500
1,000
500
500
500
500
1,500
500
500
1,000
500
1,000
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500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
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Ak 5 HA
09/04
09/04
09/04
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O
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wO=&
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500
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500
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09/04
09/04
09/04
09/04
09/04
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09/04
09/04
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BOH
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#HOF
MOF
HO%
ROE
SHOR
MO
FOH,
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R®OH
FOX
sROH
2O
MOZE
=0
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O
FOIL
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EOR
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=20Z2
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ZFOtR
BRO%E
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3,000
500
500
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1,000
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1,000
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1,000
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O
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O
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FO&
OB
BOA
ROk
O
EOR
HOS
BOE
;O
OB
HO™M
FEOM
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&
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
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1,000
500
500
500
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BOfE
FOK
RO
BOF
BOE
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HOOR
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FOIUE
FO&
BOR
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O
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BROR
BOE
BROE
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sFO%E
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BOR
BROE
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ZFOhe
BOX
BROR
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=O%E
BOR
MOZE
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FEOHR
=HOR
BrRO%ZE
EBO%
O
ZFO®
#}OB
RO
2O
(@)
FOum
#OIE
FEOM
MOE
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500
500
500
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500
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BRA
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FO®
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BOR
BEOEF
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FBOX
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O
O
FFORR
BO%w
BO%
=@
HHOZ
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Z2IOE
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FOE
HOS
HOS
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BOX
FOL
HOT
[@F
@)
BOR
F=OfF
BROZ

&
500
500
500
500
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O
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O/
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FO%E
BOF
MOR
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BOR
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BAOB
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FOF
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FOF
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Z[OF
#O1
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HROR
BOB
BRO=
FOE
O
BROE
ROBE
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BO®E
RO#E
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RO=
BROZ
BOE
FO%
BROY
O
O
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| @F:
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ROH
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FOH
BROE
FOIE
MO
BROE
MOR
T O#E
BrORR
FEOR
BOH
FOE
BO8
BRO=
BOE
=20
FORE
HOR
BROE
RO%
(@
EOE
FOZR
HOIE
BROZR
ZF0O
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HO%E
BOX
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500
500
500
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500
500
500
500
500
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500
500
500
500
500
500
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500
500
500
500
500
500
500
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500
500
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500

Ak 5 HA
09/04
09/04
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®OH
BOZ
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BROZFE
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Z20E
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FOkk
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BO®
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BOE
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500
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MOHR
ROE
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@ :
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BROE
O
ROZ
BOF
FOM
|O#%
#ORR
KOsk
MO
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FOH
FOE
R0I
2058
=OIE
ROYE
i OB
HOR
=mONB
ROE
SO}
wOF
RO
MO%
BHoOZ
EORE
HEOF
BOLE

&£
500
500
500

1,000
500

1,000

1,500
500
500

1,000
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500

1,000
500
500
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500
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BEO#
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FOH
HOE
BROtE
BO#
BRORE
MOZE
MOLE
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BORE
BHOR
HOH
MO
BOF
RO

&
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500

1,000
500
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1,000
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500
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1,500
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500
500
500
500
500
500
500

1,000
500
500
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500
500
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09/04
09/04
09/04
09/04
09/04
09/04
09/04
09/04
09/04
09/04
09/04
09/04
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09/04
09/04
09/04
09/04
09/04
09/04
09/04
09/04
09/04
09/04
09/04
09/04
09/04
09/04
09/04
09/04
09/04
09/04
09/04
09/04
09/04
09/04

HBRRA
ROM:
HOR
HOZ
O
#O
O
B5O®
RO
O
2108
#OB
OsA
RO
BO
RO
O
MO
RO
O
BOX
RO
2O
2O®
#O8F
#O8F
BOS
BO®
Okt
BOF
FOrk
EO%
#HOM
=HOE
®OH
HOE

41
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500

1,000
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
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09/04
09/04
09/04
09/04
09/04
09/04
09/04
09/04
09/04
09/04
09/04
09/04
09/04
09/04
09/04
09/04
09/04
09/04
09/04
09/04
09/04
09/04
09/04
09/04
09/04
09/04
09/04
09/04
09/04
09/04
09/04
09/04
09/04
09/04
09/04

HBmA
BOR
fmO8
ROH
BO%
EOH
RO
BROME
OB
BOB
BO®
BO®
FO®
#BOE
HOH
RO
£20E
FOR
FROZR
BRO%
BOMN
BRO3hE
FLOWMK
£ [@F1
sFORF
£20E
BROIE
RO
MOE
OB
ROB
BOE
MOFE
OB
=OH
FO=E
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500
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BRA
FO=
2O
FOH
O
BROE
BOO#
FOE
RO
MO%
RO

FOE
BROF
MOF
w2 O2
BOZR
BRO&E
RO
RO
BROTT
TO®H
FOHK
KOB
O

&
500
500

1,000
500
500

1,000
500
500
500
500
500

1,000
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
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1,000
500
500
500
500
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09/04
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09/04
09/04
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09/04
09/04
09/04
09/04
09/04
09/04
09/04
09/04
09/04

BmRA
BROE
KO
RO
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BROFE
BORE
HOLS
=20=
#&OIL
RO%

BO%
BROAE
HOR
BOR
wROE
O
RO
208
BBOF

&
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500

1,000
500
1,000
500
500
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500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
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09/04
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09/04
09/04
09/04
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09/04
09/04
09/04
09/04
09/04
09/04
09/04
09/04
09/04
09/04
09/04
09/04
09/04
09/04
09/04
09/04
09/04
09/04
09/04
09/04
09/04
09/04
09/04

FOR
HO%
RO#F
£0H
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HOR
FOW
BROH
HORE
#OZ
B0
HOE
MO%
RO
RO%
RO
RO
HO%
O
#Om
#O®
HO
BBOF
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#O=
BOR
RO
MO
OB
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500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
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500
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09/04
09/04
09/04
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09/04
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09/04
09/04
09/04
09/04
09/04
09/04
09/04
09/04
09/04
09/04
09/04
09/04
09/04
09/04
09/04
09/04
09/04
09/04
09/04
09/04

FO#A
2O
BHOE
HO=E
MO
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BROH
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500
500
1,000
500
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500
500
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500
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500
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500
500
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500
500
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500
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09/04
09/04
09/04
09/04
09/04
09/04
09/04
09/04
09/04
09/04
09/04
09/04
09/04
09/04
09/04
09/04
09/04
09/04
09/04
09/04
09/04
09/04
09/04
09/04
09/04
09/04
09/04
09/04
09/04
09/04
09/04
09/04
09/04
09/04
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FEOR
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ROE
BRO%
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500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
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500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
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500
500
500
500
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500

BB
09/04
09/04
09/04
09/04
09/04
09/04
09/04
09/04
09/04
09/04
09/04
09/04
09/04
09/04
09/04
09/04
09/04
09/04
09/04
09/04
09/04
09/04
09/04
09/04
09/04
09/04
09/04
09/04
09/04
09/04
09/04
09/04
09/04
09/04
09/04

HBmA
=01%
MOYE
=208
20O
BBO%
MO
=OBE
mOE
5RO
HOR
BRO®
1O
FOE
wOR
O
=20
MOE
(O
@
ROEE
=OB
FBOF

204
BO#F
HOZE
BO#E
MO
MOR
2O
RO
MOE

&£
500
1,000
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500



BT BHA
09/04
09/04
09/04
09/04
09/04
09/04
09/04
09/04
09/04
09/04
09/04
09/04
09/04
09/04
09/04
09/04
09/04
09/04
09/04
09/04
09/04
09/04
09/04
09/04
09/04
09/04
09/08
09/08
09/08
09/08
09/08
09/08
09/08
09/08
09/08

BRA
5fO
BOE

&
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500

1,000
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500

B BHA
09/04
09/04
09/04
09/04
09/04
09/04
09/04
09/04
09/04
09/04
09/04
09/04
09/04
09/04
09/04
09/04
09/04
09/04
09/04
09/04
09/04
09/04
09/04
09/04
09/04
09/04
09/08
09/08
09/08
09/08
09/08
09/08
09/08
09/08
09/08

BmRA
BOE
RO
BO#
BEOE
FOLF
20O
RO=
BOM
5FO%8
MO
BO%
wO%
HO=
HwROZ
FOX
ZOR
HO#R
BROR
2O
FOR
RO
MOFE
@)
FOE
MO=
FO=
BORF
EO#
ROBR
OB
ZFOA
O
BRO*E
O
BOE

&
1,000
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
1,000
500
3,000
500

BB
09/04
09/04
09/04
09/04
09/04
09/04
09/04
09/04
09/04
09/04
09/04
09/04
09/04
09/04
09/04
09/04
09/04
09/04
09/04
09/04
09/04
09/04
09/04
09/04
09/04
09/04
09/08
09/08
09/08
09/08
09/08
09/08
09/08
09/08
09/08

BMA
RO
2108
FORE
;BOX
BROTF
ROH
O
BEOHE
#FO%
FBOE
FO#
#HO=
HOB
ROHE
LOE
#wOM
FOE
BEO#%
MO
iz (@
BRO%K
ROH
WO
F0%
HOHE
FO=
20/
MOZ
;O
MO
BOE
FOHM
FO%
EEAQ); |

2O

&£
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500

1,000
500
500
500
500
500
500

1,000
500

1,000
500
500
500
500
500
500

1,000
500
500
500

3,000

1,000
500



BT BHA
09/08
09/08
09/08
09/08
09/08
09/08
09/09
09/09
09/09
09/09
09/09
09/09
09/09
09/09
09/10
09/10
09/10
09/10
09/10
09/10
09/10
09/10
09/10
09/10
09/10
09/11
09/11
09/11
09/11
09/12
09/12
09/12
09/12
09/12
09/17

B
@ Ot
2OH;
BORE
MO
FORT
BRO#
O
0O
BOE
OB
EOS
085
£0%
RO
O
1Q):
RO
MO
HOM®E
FO®
FOMS
@
MO
#HOH
=0t
MO
MOEF
HOZ
B
#OF
2OH;
ROE
BOE
RO
HEORK

&
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500

1,000
500
500
500
500
500
500

1,000
500
500

3,000
500
500
500

3,000
500
500
500
500
500
500

B BHA
09/08
09/08
09/08
09/08
09/08
09/09
09/09
09/09
09/09
09/09
09/09
09/09
09/09
09/09
09/10
09/10
09/10
09/10
09/10
09/10
09/10
09/10
09/10
09/10
09/11
09/11
09/11
09/11
09/11
09/12
09/12
09/12
09/12
09/17
09/17

BmRA
=0%&
BROZE
O
MO
MOR
RO
BO#*
BRO#E
#HOIE
O
BRO
=072
RO=xE
sROM
FOm
RO=E
O
=O®
sROF]
SROH#E
ROBE
OB
MO#E
HOW
RO
TOOOE

&
3,000
500
500
500
500
6,000
500
500
500
9,000
6,000
1,500
500
500
500
500
1,500
500
3,000
500
500
500
500
500
1,000
500
500
500
6,000
500
500
500
500
500
500

BB
09/08
09/08
09/08
09/08
09/08
09/09
09/09
09/09
09/09
09/09
09/09
09/09
09/09
09/10
09/10
09/10
09/10
09/10
09/10
09/10
09/10
09/10
09/10
09/10
09/11
09/11
09/11
09/11
09/12
09/12
09/12
09/12
09/12
09/17
09/17

HBmA
MO39
HOZR
BROR
MO
BBOZE
RO
BO¥*
RO}
FMOZE
BORE
BRO¥
RO%E
RO
sROHE
FOBS
BOR
OB
BOx
IO
sROBE
RO
FO=E
MO=F
5RO
MOZ
O
O
BOTT
FO=
BOWK
BOOHE
BOE
BORE
HEORK
RO

&£
3,000
1,000
500
500
500
6,000
500
500
3,000
500
6,000
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
6,000
500
500
500
500
1,000
500
3,000
500
500
500
6,000
1,000
500
500



BT BHA
09/17
09/17
09/17
09/17
09/17
09/17
09/17
09/17
09/17
09/17
09/17
09/17
09/17
09/17
09/17
09/18
09/18
09/18

BRA
HOE
5FOF8
R OR
FO##A
WO
O
BROTT
@
O
RO
MO
FOR&
O
BRO&
(@)
#O#A
BO%
=2OE

o5 ]
500
1,000
500
500
500
500
3,000
500
3,000
500
500
500
500
500
3,000
500
500
1,000

B BHA
09/17
09/17
09/17
09/17
09/17
09/17
09/17
09/17
09/17
09/17
09/17
09/17
09/17
09/17
09/17
09/18
09/18
09/18

BmRA
gOB
BOR
2OR
@)
BOX
BwOB
BROTT
MOE
R0O%&
#wOTT
20R
FO5¥
=OMH
O
(@)
R0%
ROE
BOfF

&
1,000
500
500
6,000
500
3,000
3,000
500
500
500
3,000
500
1,500
500
500
500
500
500

BB
09/17
09/17
09/17
09/17
09/17
09/17
09/17
09/17
09/17
09/17
09/17
09/17
09/17
09/17
09/17
09/18
09/18
09/26

HBmA
FEORR
BROZ=
RO
18OR
RO
O#&
BROTT
FO
7RO
=OTT
BOH
1O
5O
MO
=@}
BO%
BOm
EBOS

&£
3,000
2,000
1,500
500
500
500
3,000
3,000
500
500
3,000
500
500
500
500
500
500
500



